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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

POS

n°gara

ATLETA

Motor Club

Moto

Punti
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133
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28
50

GRESTI MICHELE
PASCUCCI ALESSIO
GUERRINI LUCA
MONTANARI CRISTIAN
SOVERCHIA SIMONE
GRESTI SIMONE
GISMOINDI GIANNI
RICCI RAFFAELE
MARINCIONI GIORGIO
VESCOVELLI FABRIZIO
SANCHINI GIANLUCA
OTTAVIANI MATTEO
VIPERA DEVIS
ROSOLANI ANDREA

JESI MOTOR
DRAGONE
TEAM PLANET
FRATTESE
TEAM PLANET

YAMAHA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI

460
460
290
280
270
200
195
190
187
165
162
148
77




